
Bijoy Krishna Girls' College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.38

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001262850 SWETA  MUKHERJEE Female No  1 1 UR  3  487.00  99.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688849 SHREELEKHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  4  478.00  95.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043225 BARSA  SINGH Female No  3 3 UR  1  477.00  95.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152931 ATREYEE  PAL Female No  4 4 UR  12  474.00  95.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365447 ANISHA  SAHA Female No  5 5 UR  21  474.00  95.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595743 PRANATI  DUTTA Female No  6 6 UR  3  474.00  94.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189249 MOHINI  NASRIN Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  1  468.00  94.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432627 MONALI  CHAKRAH Female No  8 8 UR  13  467.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514125 CHANDRILA  BOSE 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  9 9 UR  2  467.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038305 SANJITA  MONDAL Female No  10  1 10 SC  2  466.00  96.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892356 BARSHA NAG BISWAS Female No  11 11 UR  2  465.00  94.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130262 PRATIBHA  HALDER Female No  12  1 12 OBC-B  1  465.00  93.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247023 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  13 13 UR  10  464.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002413339 MRIDULA  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  2  463.00  94.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436082 SONALI  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  3  462.00  95.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102652 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  16  2 16 SC  16  461.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473532 LAHANA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  17 17 UR  13  461.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024105 MANISHA  PADDER Female No  18 18 UR  1  458.00  95.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698966 GULFISHAN  NAAZ Female No  19 19 UR  6  457.00  92.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128139 SHOLANKI  GHOSH Female No  20  2 20 OBC-B  1  457.00  91.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408966 ADRIKA  DEY Female No  21 21 UR  8  457.00  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231218 ROWSHANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  22 22 UR  6  456.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338151 KAMALIKA  PAUL Female No  23 23 UR  12  455.00  94.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216412 ANNESHA  MANNA Female No  24 24 UR  3  454.00  91.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428005 NAHRIN  ALAM Female No  25  2 25 OBC-A  1  452.00  94.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425129 BARSHA  PAL Female No  26 26 UR  1  451.00  93.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305187 SANGITA  THAKUR Female No  27  3 27 OBC-B  5  451.00  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000114914 JOYEETA  MONDAL Female No  28 28 UR  6  450.00  91.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749102 DIPANNITA  DUTTA Female No  29 29 UR  3  450.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982483 SOHINI  MALLIK Female No  30 30 UR  3  450.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209038 SNEHA  DAS Female No  31  3 31 SC  2  449.00  93.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515586 PUSPITA  KHAMARU Female No  32 32 UR  1  449.00  92.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767269 NAHIT  PARVIN Female No  33 33 UR  3  448.00  96.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249021 KOYEL  BHATTACHARYA Female No  34 34 UR  5  448.00  91.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284690 SOUMILI  GHOSH Female No  35 35 UR  2  448.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172802 SANCHAITA  PRAMANICK Female No  36  4 36 SC  2  448.00  90.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144029 SHRIJOYEE  MOULIK Female No  37 37 UR  3  447.00  94.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534580 SULOCHANA  DAS Female No  38  5 38 SC  1  446.00  96.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486842 ANNESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  39 39 UR  2  446.00  91.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344433 MADHUMITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  40 40 UR  4  446.00  87.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001319053 SRISTI  CHANDRA Female No  41 41 UR  10  445.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510742 SUSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  42 42 UR  7  444.00  90.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781319 SOHINI  DAS Female No  43 43 UR  6  442.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261179 SUKANYA  PATRA Female No  44 44 UR  3  442.00  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226530 MANISHA  NAIYA Female No  45 45 UR  5  442.00  87.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379966 SANCHARI  KUNDU Female No  46 46 UR  13  441.00  81.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240056 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  47  6 47 SC  1  440.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724283 SUDIPTA  DAS Female No  48 48 UR  8  438.00  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305202 ESHA  KHATUN Female No  49 49 UR  4  435.00  91.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685195 ANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  50  7 50 SC  6  435.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569174 SUMONA  DENRE Female No  51 51 UR  1  435.00  88.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217057 BIDISHA  SARDAR Female No  52  8 52 SC  5  435.00  87.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269488 SNEHA  DINDA Female No  53 53 UR  11  434.00  91.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072525 SNEHANTIKA  DUTTA Female No  54 54 UR  1  434.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000232027 OINDRILA  KOLEY Female No  55 55 UR  1  432.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375751 SOUMEI  GHOSH Female No  56 56 UR  4  432.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289455 SNEHA  HAZRA Female No  57 57 UR  3  431.00  93.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567398 SHREETANNI  KHAN Female No  58 58 UR  6  431.00  93.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308926 PRITY  SOREN Female No  59  1 59 ST  3  431.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503010 ANTARA  BHOWMICK Female No  60 60 UR  1  431.00  86.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184101 JULEKHA  PARVIN Female No  61 61 UR  5  431.00  84.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885637 SWASTIKA  GUHA Female No  62 62 UR  1  430.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643201 RUMI  MONDAL Female No  63  9 63 SC  6  429.00  90.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435533 SAYAREE  CHANDRA Female No  64 64 UR  7  427.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957053 MAITREE  DEBNATH Female No  65  4 65 OBC-B  1  425.00  84.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897076 ARITRA  PAUL Female No  66 66 UR  1  425.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491904 SAYANI  CHATTERJEE Female No  67 67 UR  2  424.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997583 ANKITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  68  10 68 SC  4  423.00  86.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000974836 SUNAYNA  PRASAD Female No  69 69 UR  7  422.00  88.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616036 MOUTUSI  BANERJEE Female No  70 70 UR  4  422.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352648 ADITI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  71 71 UR  4  420.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314340 ANUSKA  KOLEY Female No  72 72 UR  2  419.00  87.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203733 SANGEETA  BHAR Female No  73 73 UR  2  419.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253467 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  74 74 UR  5  418.00  91.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010576 ANUSHKA  DEBNATH Female No  75 75 UR  4  418.00  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274243 LABANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  76 76 UR  1  417.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556816 DEBARATI  DEY Female No  77 77 UR  1  417.00  91.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086001 AFRINA  PARVEEN Female No  78  3 78 OBC-A  3  417.00  88.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658793 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  79  5 79 OBC-B  1  417.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762433 MANDIRA  SIKDAR Female No  80  11 80 SC  6  417.00  82.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897630 SAYANEE  MANDAL Female No  81  12 81 SC  5  417.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708395 RONITA  DAS Female No  82 82 UR  1  416.00  94.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001719008 SWATHI  PAL Female No  83 83 UR  7  416.00  88.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348860 ARUNIMA  MAJUMDAR Female No  84 84 UR  1  416.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078295 SOHINI  ROJA Female No  85  13 85 SC  2  414.00  87.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281826 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  86 86 UR  3  414.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100717 TIASHA  BAG Female No  87 87 UR  3  413.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391805 NAYANA  DAS Female No  88  14 88 SC  10  412.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032660 DEBALINA  SINGHA ROY Female No  89 89 UR  6  408.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390592 DRIPTA  BANDYOPADHYAY Female No  90 90 UR  1  407.00  79.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083879 RUPSA  BARUA Female No  91 91 UR  16  407.00  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123056 SWASTIKA  KHAN Female No  92  15 92 SC  5  405.00  81.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251164 IPSA  DAS Female No  93 93 UR  1  405.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423281 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  94  4 94 OBC-A  3  404.00  86.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141144 DHRITIVA  PATRA Female No  95 95 UR  3  401.00  87.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208970 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  96 96 UR  5  401.00  84.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000726542 SAMPRITI  NASKAR Female No  97  16 97 SC  1  401.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295117 SUPRITI  NASKAR Female No  98  17 98 SC  1  401.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451924 SUBHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  99  18 99 SC  1  400.00  83.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197267 DEBOSHMITA  KUNDU Female No  100 100 UR  18  399.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491319 ANANYA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  101 101 UR  3  398.00  84.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879249 SWAGATA  DEY Female No  102 102 UR  8  395.00  82.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311784 DIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  103 103 UR  22  393.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401757 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  104  6 104 OBC-B  1  392.00  83.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985285 MRITTIKA  PAL Female No  105 105 UR  6  392.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856538 RIMI  ADAK Female No  106 106 UR  7  392.00  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827767 BHUMIKA  HANSDA Female No  107  2 107 ST  2  391.00  79.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768765 SUMONA  SANTRA Female No  108 108 UR  4  389.00  87.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825133 MOITREYEE  BANERJEE Female No  109 109 UR  3  388.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769122 SOUMI  KHOTEL Female No  110 110 UR  6  387.00  90.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000504373 AHANA  ROY Female No  111 111 UR  6  385.00  83.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630021 MEHELI  MONDAL Female No  112 112 UR  13  385.00  82.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322769 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  113 113 UR  4  385.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581236 SAYANI  GANGULY Female No  114 114 UR  3  382.00  84.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265522 SAMAYITA  MONDAL Female No  115  1 115 EWS  12  382.00  72.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001500066 DEYASHINI  CHATTERJEE Female No  116 116 UR  1  378.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693176 DEBADRITA  ROY Female No  117 117 UR  2  375.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683217 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  118  19 118 SC  6  374.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524429 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  119  20 119 SC  1  371.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490957 USHARSI  DEY Female No  120 120 UR  7  365.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687857 NABAMITA  SAMANTA Female No  121 121 UR  7  365.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892058 SIRIN  SULTANA Female No  122 122 UR  2  364.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199547 AHANA  DE Female Yes  123 123 UR  9  363.00  69.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314965 PAYEL  PARAMANICK Female No  124 124 UR  14  358.00  71.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000081650 SOUMIKA  MONDAL Female No  125  7 125 OBC-B  1  357.00  78.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727852 BANTI  MAJUMDAR Female No  126 126 UR  8  356.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020124 HENA  KHATUN Female No  127  5 127 OBC-A  1  354.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254964 ANZOOM  YASMIN Female No  128  6 128 OBC-A  2  353.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307038 RIMITA  SAHA Female No  129 129 UR  6  353.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748780 SANGITA  SANTRA Female No  130 130 UR  1  351.00  80.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393100 ANKITA  DEY Female No  131 131 UR  5  350.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716259 ANKITA  PORE Female No  132 132 UR  3  348.00  81.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832675 RIYA  DAS Female No  133  21 133 SC  2  348.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015464 JULEKHA  LASKAR Female No  134 134 UR  2  347.00  71.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905744 NISHA  SHAW Female No  135 135 UR  1  347.00  64.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065064 SHRESTA  DAS Female No  136 136 UR  2  344.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135219 INDU  NASKAR Female No  137  22 137 SC  1  344.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305413 SIPRA  DAS Female No  138 138 UR  5  343.00  73.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001233962 TUHINA  DEY Female No  139 139 UR  4  342.00  69.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034920 MANISHA  SHAW Female No  140 140 UR  6  337.00  72.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290037 MOUSUMI  DALUI Female No  141  23 141 SC  3  330.00  70.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122064 SAHELI  SAMANTA Female No  142 142 UR  1  328.00  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046624 ANKITA  MANNA Female No  143 143 UR  1  324.00  80.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683260 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  144  24 144 SC  6  323.00  73.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172121 RIDDHIKA  CHAKLADAR Female No  145 145 UR  25  320.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371611 SHAIKA  SABA Female No  146  7 146 OBC-A  1  317.00  63.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620848 DEEPMALA  CHAURASIYA Female No  147 147 UR  3  317.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066004 RAJASHREE  PATRA Female No  148 148 UR  7  316.00  65.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294724 SOURASHRI  SINGHA Female No  149  25 149 SC  6  312.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595164 AISHREE  PARUI Female No  150 150 UR  5  311.00  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831040 ARPITA  BAR Female No  151  26 151 SC  14  298.00  53.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079587 DEBOSMITA  SASMAL Female No  152 152 UR  25  296.00  64.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000441851 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  153 153 UR  16  292.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092433 SUKAINA  RIZVI Female No  154 154 UR  3  284.00  62.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847638 SUKHI  MURMU Female No  155  3 155 ST  5  282.00  58.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732701 TAMANNA  PARWEEN Female No  156 156 UR  4  270.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384685 ASHMITA  DEY Female No  157 157 UR  7  268.00  46.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124233 LUPA  MONDAL Female No  158  27 158 SC  19  227.00  36.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002189249 MOHINI  NASRIN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  1  468.00  94.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428005 NAHRIN  ALAM Female No  25  2 2 OBC-A  1  452.00  94.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086001 AFRINA  PARVEEN Female No  78  3 3 OBC-A  3  417.00  88.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423281 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  94  4 4 OBC-A  3  404.00  86.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020124 HENA  KHATUN Female No  127  5 5 OBC-A  1  354.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254964 ANZOOM  YASMIN Female No  128  6 6 OBC-A  2  353.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371611 SHAIKA  SABA Female No  146  7 7 OBC-A  1  317.00  63.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001130262 PRATIBHA  HALDER Female No  12  1 1 OBC-B  1  465.00  93.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128139 SHOLANKI  GHOSH Female No  20  2 2 OBC-B  1  457.00  91.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305187 SANGITA  THAKUR Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  5  451.00  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957053 MAITREE  DEBNATH Female No  65  4 4 OBC-B  1  425.00  84.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658793 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  79  5 5 OBC-B  1  417.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401757 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  104  6 6 OBC-B  1  392.00  83.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081650 SOUMIKA  MONDAL Female No  125  7 7 OBC-B  1  357.00  78.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001038305 SANJITA  MONDAL Female No  10  1 1 SC  2  466.00  96.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102652 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  16  2 2 SC  16  461.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209038 SNEHA  DAS Female No  31  3 3 SC  2  449.00  93.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172802 SANCHAITA  PRAMANICK Female No  36  4 4 SC  2  448.00  90.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534580 SULOCHANA  DAS Female No  38  5 5 SC  1  446.00  96.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240056 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  47  6 6 SC  1  440.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685195 ANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  50  7 7 SC  6  435.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217057 BIDISHA  SARDAR Female No  52  8 8 SC  5  435.00  87.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643201 RUMI  MONDAL Female No  63  9 9 SC  6  429.00  90.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997583 ANKITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  68  10 10 SC  4  423.00  86.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762433 MANDIRA  SIKDAR Female No  80  11 11 SC  6  417.00  82.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897630 SAYANEE  MANDAL Female No  81  12 12 SC  5  417.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078295 SOHINI  ROJA Female No  85  13 13 SC  2  414.00  87.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391805 NAYANA  DAS Female No  88  14 14 SC  10  412.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002123056 SWASTIKA  KHAN Female No  92  15 15 SC  5  405.00  81.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726542 SAMPRITI  NASKAR Female No  97  16 16 SC  1  401.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295117 SUPRITI  NASKAR Female No  98  17 17 SC  1  401.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451924 SUBHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  99  18 18 SC  1  400.00  83.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683217 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  118  19 19 SC  6  374.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524429 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  119  20 20 SC  1  371.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832675 RIYA  DAS Female No  133  21 21 SC  2  348.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135219 INDU  NASKAR Female No  137  22 22 SC  1  344.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290037 MOUSUMI  DALUI Female No  141  23 23 SC  3  330.00  70.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683260 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  144  24 24 SC  6  323.00  73.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294724 SOURASHRI  SINGHA Female No  149  25 25 SC  6  312.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831040 ARPITA  BAR Female No  151  26 26 SC  14  298.00  53.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124233 LUPA  MONDAL Female No  158  27 27 SC  19  227.00  36.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002308926 PRITY  SOREN Female No  59  1 1 ST  3  431.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827767 BHUMIKA  HANSDA Female No  107  2 2 ST  2  391.00  79.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847638 SUKHI  MURMU Female No  155  3 3 ST  5  282.00  58.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001265522 SAMAYITA  MONDAL Female No  115  1 1 EWS  12  382.00  72.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


